Results For

TRAIL BLAZER 15k & 5k

Meadville, PA 16335

Questions About Results? Get in touch!
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Cody Cornell

Male, 31, PA #59

Max Dillaman
Male, 19, PA #55

Kris Cornell
Male, 56, PA #64

Andrew Bierer
Male, 42, FL #76

timothy shimo
Male, 19, PA #82

Jason Judy

Male, 49, PA #75

Douglas Basinski
Male, 54, PA #83

GERALD ROONEY

Male, 31, PA #70

DJ Craven
Male, 40, PA #62

56:20.31

56:42.75

1:04:24.70

1:05:44.38

1:07:01.97

1:09:29.63

1:09:27.59

1:11:23.53

1:13:25.91

56:18.46

56:40.07

1:04:21.87

1:05:42.06

1:06:56.47

1:09:24.57

1:09:24.67

1:11:21.73

1:13:21.88


https://runsignup.com/Race/PA/Meadville/TRAILBLAZER15k
https://runsignup.com/Race/PA/Meadville/TRAILBLAZER15k
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Pamela Wassell
Female, 61, PA #58

Matthew Puleio
Male, 21, PA #80

John Armstrong
Male, 59, PA #125

John Fox
Male, 33, PA #72

Jacob Bennett
Male, 39, PA #124

Brean Fetterman
Female, 36, PA #123

Courtney Cornell
Female, 28, PA #61

Josh Paris
Male, 50, PA #66

Ginny Sackett

Female, 61, PA #57

Rod Brest

Male, 77, PA #53

Jen Craven
Female, 39, PA #69

Jessie Rhoades
Female, 40, PA #85

Amanda Wagstaff

Female, 36, PA #84

Erin Gildea

Female, 35, PA #54

Andrew Paris
Male, 49, PA #67

1:14:50.74

1:16:26.06

1:17:29.82

1:19:36.92

1:20:40.77

1:20:57.89

1:22:57.89

1:23:16.84

1:23:27.46

1:24:28.63

1:24:55.70

1:25:51.45

1:26:32.74

1:27:05.88

1:27:14.20

1:14:45.99

1:16:24.02

1:17:25.55

1:19:29.25

1:20:36.87

1:20:54.39

1:22:54.55

1:23:10.67

1:23:22.44

1:24:25.52

1:24:46.64

1:25:37.86

1:26:25.29

1:26:56.07

1:27:08.31



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

GERALD ROONEY

Male, 61, PA #71

Ashley D'Onofrio

Female, 38, PA #77

Wesley Rowden
Male, 63, PA #88

Rebekah Deal

Female, 47, PA #52

Justin Meader
Male, 41, PA #68

Grant Filbeck

Male, 26, PA #60

Gene Litke

Male, 68, PA #73

Michaela Olcott

Female, 13, WV #74

brenda shimo
Female, 56, PA #81

Jim Hurst
Male, 69, GA #56

Steph Walters

Female, 43, PA #63

Dan Arnett

Male, 47, PA #65

Nicole Jennings
Female, 41, PA #78

Tori Willis

Female, 29, PA #86

Rachel Macken
Female, 28, PA #87

1:28:26.58

1:31:06.50

1:33:22.95

1:33:36.44

1:36:25.95

1:42:13.66

1:46:32.20

1:49:06.22

1:50:20.84

1:50:25.07

1:52:30.14

1:53:46.11

1:54:26.69

2:03:28.14

2:03:28.25

1:28:18.16

1:31:00.37

1:33:18.20

1:33:26.59

1:36:20.45

1:42:07.06

1:46:22.55

1:48:57.59

1:50:16.26

1:50:16.65

1:52:22.97

1:53:35.73

1:54:20.00

2:03:17.47

2:03:17.63



40 £ ) Emma Stirling 2:03:41.72  2:03:38.61

Female, 16, PA #79

< Previous Pageo” per page Next >


https://www.opticalfiltersusa.com/
https://www.opticalfiltersusa.com/
http://kitescars.com/
http://kitescars.com/
http://ernstseed.com/
http://ernstseed.com/
http://thegildeagroup.com/
http://thegildeagroup.com/
http://dentistsmeadville.com/
http://dentistsmeadville.com/
http://wilsonengineeringservices.com/
http://wilsonengineeringservices.com/
http://meadvilleace.com/
http://meadvilleace.com/
https://visionsource-meadville.com/
https://visionsource-meadville.com/
http://moody-s.com/
http://moody-s.com/
http://e-clubhouse.org/
http://e-clubhouse.org/
https://saltpainting.com/
https://saltpainting.com/
http://mmchs.org/
http://mmchs.org/
http://miznerfuneralhome.com/
http://miznerfuneralhome.com/
http://fnb-online.com/
http://fnb-online.com/

